Malinovskyi Oleksandr Olehovych

Category Family member
Last position Buuwia paga npaBocyans, iHCMeKTop cay>bu iHcnekTopis
L J



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Malinovskyi Oleh Adolfovych
KWUIBCbKUIN ANENALIAHWA cyq , Judge

Malinovskyi Yurii Olehovych

Malinovska Svitlana Volodymyrivna
KOOPONHAUINMHNIN LUEHTP 3 HafaHHS
rMpaBoBOl JOMOMOrM , Ha4YaabHUK
ynpasiHHA 3abe3neyvyeHHs AKOCTI
rnpaBoBOl JOMOMOru

Malinovska Yana Pavlivna

Malinovska Solomiia Oleksandrivna

N

father

sibling

mother

wife

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20019
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20019
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20019
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20019
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49661
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49661
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49661
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49661

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

¢

Buwa pana npasocynns, 20 980,17
iHCMeKTop cnyxbun iHCNekTopiB

Buwia papa npasocynns, 19 193,17
roJIOBHUI crieuianicT Bigainy 3

MATaHb NONepeaHbLOro aHanisy

3BEepPHEeHb WOoA0 NOBeLIHKN

CyaAnis ynpassiHHA 3 MUTaHb
BiANoBiganbLHOCTI cyaAiB i

MPoOKypopiB

Buwa pana npasocynns, 19 193,17
iHCMeKTop cny>xbun iHCNeKkTopiB

Buwa pana npasocynns, 12 265,00
roJIOBHUM cnevianicT

The Supreme Administrative 7 770,30
Court of Ukraine, Judge
Assistant

6 221,84

7 119,91

7 119,91

51
127,14

20
319,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

601,00

760
000,00

81
736,00

360
000,00

81
736,00

360
000,00

19
483,00

300
000,00

265,00

255
000,00

265,00

255
000,00

37
537,00

1365
000,00

32
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951

2016 Cash

2016 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

145
000,00

635 32
000,00 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

1800.0 sq. m (2)

1800.0 sq. m (2)

149.6 sq. m (2)

149.6 sq. m (2)

149.6 sq. m (2)

55.0 sq. m (1)

55.0 sg. m (1)

109.6 sg. m
(2)

109.6 sg. m
(2)

109.6 sg. m
(2)

52.0sg. m
(1)

52.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951

o

VEHICLES:
2019 « BMW 7401 1998
2018 « BMW 7401 1998
2018 « BMW 7401 1998
2017 —
2016 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a0899a-0678-4c70-8c1e-5e3f6b625896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfec274-9ee7-4fcc-a410-35ab06aa6920
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebbf78f-79ff-44fa-a0a0-7a21775021dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb675078-0149-48c0-914e-ef5893a578be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0020cb4-907e-498a-a79b-731f9e202951
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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